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Service Center Contact Address City Prov. Postal Code Phone Fax E-mail 

Advanced Audio & Video Darlene 60 Meg Drive, Unit #14 London ON N6E 3T6 (519) 686-4334 (519) 686-9515 advaud@ody.ca

Audio Video Electronics Edan Lim 4450 Juneau St. Burnaby BC V5C 4C8 (604) 299-6969 audio_video_electronics@yahoo.com

Bestech Electronic Services Bill 3410 - 9th Street SE Calgary AB T2G 3C3 (403) 252-4436 services@bestech.ca

BJW Electronics Ltd. Paul Goudreau 90 Millennium Blvd Moncton NB E1E 2G7 (506) 857-2118 (506) 857-8763 paul@bjw.ca

Centre Audiotech M.R. Inc. Martin Roy 355 Marie De L'Incamation Quebec QC G1N 3G9 (418)681-6083 (418) 683-5082 info@magasinaudiolight.com

Electro Experts (Capri) Marco 8260 Boul. Pie IX Montreal QC H1Z 3T6 1-888-915-888 m.fasciano@electro-experts.com

Hitek Electronics Limited Mike 2310 Avenue C North Saskatoon SK S7L 5X5 (306) 373-5577 (306) 374-6377 info@hitekrepair.com

Hi-Tronics Hai Nguyen 250 City Centre Ave. Bay 236 Upper LevelOttawa ON K1R 6K7 (613) 725-1157 (613) 725-1291 hitronics@rogers.com

Lenbrook Industries Louise 633 Granite Court Pickering ON L1W 3K1 (905) 831-6555 lhinkson@lenbrook.com

NDG Service Diamantis Galanis 5450 Sherbrooke Street W. Montreal QC H4A 1V9 (514) 486-2777 (514) 486-8182 info@ndgservice.ca

Ontario Audio Service Rick Turcic 2074 Steeles Avenue East Brampton ON L6T 4Z9 (905) 791-2020 (905) 791-2121 rick@ontav.com

SINO Comminications Louis Blanchette 13251 Medwar Rd. Arva ON N0M 1C0 (519)871-444 louis@sinocommunications.ca
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